503543380 10/28/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3590007

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HENRY PING CHANG	10/27/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FRANKLIN J CHANG
Street Address:	407 S. SAN GABRIEL BLVD. SUITE B
City:	SAN GABRIEL
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91776

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14257288

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)585-2905

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-203-8868

Email: ameridermmed@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: FRANKLIN J. CHANG

Address Line 1:407 S. SAN GABRIEL BLVD. SUITE BAddress Line 4:SAN GABRIEL, CALIFORNIA 91776

NAME OF SUBMITTER: FRANKLIN J. CHANG	
SIGNATURE:	/FRANKLIN J. CHANG/
DATE SIGNED:	10/28/2015
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignmentOCT232015#page1.tif

PATENT 503543380 REEL: 036901 FRAME: 0062

ATTORNEY/DOCKET NO:

ASSIGNMENT

ADDIGNINEN!				
WHEREAS, I (we), CHANG,	HENRY PING			
whose post office address(es improvements in.	s) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred	to as ASSIGNOR, is (are) the owner of certain ne	w and useful	
Apparatus and	method for transdermal fluid	delivery		
(hereinafter referred to as the	e INVENTION) for which an application	for United States Letters Patent was		
☐executed on ev				
Destablished by	ril 21, 2014 Serial No.: 14/257, PCT International Patent Application Ning the United States of America	.:file:		
WHEREAS, I, 1. CHAN	IG_FRANKLIN J_ whose post	office address are		
1. 407 S. SAN GABRIE	L BLVD., SUITE B SAN GABR	IEL, CALIFORNIA 91776		
hereinafter referred to as ASI States.	SIGNEE, are desirous of acquiring the	entire right, title and interest in and to the same in	the United	
but these presents do sell, as	ssign and transfer unto said ASSIGNES to United States of America, including a	, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. I (we), it, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said if any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, it	WENTION	
prosecution and maintenance including additional documen consideration. ASSIGNOR, a ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's possession or control, and to ASSIGNOR in respect of the	e of said application or any other paters to that may be required to affirm the rig lso agrees, without further consideration request documents and information con provide further assurances and testima prosecution, maintenance and defense IGNOR's obligations under this instrum	ents that legally may be required in connection with application(s) in the United States for said INVEN his of ASSIGNEE in and to said INVENTION, all was and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and concerning the INVENTION that are within ASSIGNO only on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be released to a support of any patent application or patent encompassed tent shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S heirs, executors.	TION, vithout further mmunicate to R'S equire of within the	
Letter Patent referred to abou	re to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of	ommissioner of Paterits and Trademarks to issue the entire right, title and interest in and to the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this a	e, for	
ASSIGNOR NAME:	CHANG, HENRY PING	ADDRESS: 2779 GAINSBOROUGH DR.,	SAN	
WHERE SIGNED:	CALIFORNIA	MARINO CALIFORNIA 91108		
DATE:	OCTOBER 23, 2015	SIGNATURE: Henry Ping C	Jaanne	
	CI Confinued o	n Next Page	, and the second	
LEADER			PAGE 03	
ATTORNEY/DOCKET NO:				

RECORDED: 10/28/2015

PATENT REEL: 036901 FRAME: 0063